Following is the Teaching Roster of DNB students of this Department for

and September, 2022.

DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY
SUPER-SPECIALITY HOSPITAL SHIREEN BAGH SRINAGAR

Teaching Roster

the month of A

Teaching S Name of the
Lig Day Activityb 5 ropie Scholar
12/08/22 | Friday Seminar Dystonia Dr. Toufeeq
16/08/22 | Tuesday | Case ' Dr. Mohsin
[19/08/22 | Friday Seminar MRI Negative Myelopathy | Dr. Sajad
23/08/22 | Tuesday | Case | Dr. Sajad
26/08/22 | Friday Seminar T™MS Dr. Mohsin
30/08/22 | Tuesday | Case - Dr.Aadil
02/09/22 | Friday | Seminar NMO SD | Dr.Aadil
[06/09/22 | Tuesday | Case - ) Dr.Toufeeq
109/09/22 | Eriday Seminar Optic Neuritis Dr.Toufeeq
13/09/22 | Tuesday | Case B - Dr.Mohsin
16/09/22 | Friday Seminar gggil:ijiin];g é')hG e Dr.Sajad
20/09/22 Tuesday Case B _ Dr.Sajad
23/09/22 Friday Seminar EEG Normal Variants Dr.Mohsin
(27/09/22 | Tuesday | Case - Dr.Aadil
30/09/22 | Friday Seminar Parkinsonism disease - Dr.Aadil

/()7.c:'7-zcu'ge Acadentics

NO: NL/SSH/GMC/ {%)- 3 ujf'};,

Copy to:

Department of Neurology
Super Speciality Hospital Shireen Bagh Srinagar.

Dated: /[ /08/22

]. Principal/Dean Govt. Medical College, Srinagar for information.
2. Registrar Academics Govt. Medical College, Srinagar for information
3. LT Section for uploading on GMC Website
4.
i

Concerned Scholars

Office file.



